
 
 

October 4, 2012 

Quotation notice 
 
Sealed quotations are invited from the dealer/distributors by undersigned for “Enquiry for supply of 
Power Amplifier” with the following specifications so as to reach in the Aerospace Engineering 
Department, IIT Kanpur on or before 19.10.12. 

 
Enquiry No.    : IITK/AE/S_Kamle/Power_Amplifier/02 
Opening date : 1000hrs, 04.10.12 
Closing date   : 1500hrs, 19.10.12 

 
Item   Specification 
Power Amplifier (a)Fully matching with Electro-Magnetic Shaker, Sarswati Dynamics,  

Roorkee make, model No – SEV001. 
 
 
Terms & Conditions of the quotations are as under : 
 

1. The quotations should be submitted in the properly sealed envelop, addressed to the 
undersigned. The enquiry no. and date should invariably quoted on the top of the envelope. 

2. The time allowed for carrying out the above note work is 15(fifteen days) days. 
3. The rate quoted should be inclusive of sales tax and other taxes including freight charges(if 

any). 
4. The quotations shall remain valid for two months from the date of opening. 
5. The material should be used as per enclosed approved list of make. 
6. Proprietory certificate(if any). 
7. The Institute reserves the right of accepting or rejecting any quotations without assigning any 

reason thereof. 
 
Your early response in this matter would be highly appreciated. 
 
Sincerely, 
 
 
(S Kamle) 
Project Investigator 
Project No.DRDO-AE-20100265 
 




